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Our guest conductor tonight is Will Cooper, Band Director
at Baldwin City High School.
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Thank you for attending our concerts this year.
We hope to see you again next season.
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& ' Summer Concert Schedule
E NIDE MUSIC SHOP North Topeka Band Mon Jun 1 Garfield Park
Musical Instrument Repair & Sales Marshall's Band ~ Thu Jun 4 Historical Society
Santa Fe Band Sun Jun 7 Gage Park
Ken Emde 7 Owner Santa Fe Band Thu Jun 11 Historical Society
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: Marshall's Band Thu Jun 25 Historical Society
Jazz Workshop Sun Jun 28 Gage Park
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Sat. 9:00-1:00 North Topeka Band Mon Jul 6 Garfield Park
% & Marshall's Band Thu Jul 9 Historical Society
The band would like to Santa Fe Band Sun Jul 12 Gage Park
th: ka Park Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 16 Historical Society
Ral’lk me TIO)pe e Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 19 Gage Park
ecreation Department North Topeka Band Mon  Jul 20 Garfield Park
and the sponsors listed on Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 23 Historical Society
this program for their Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 26 Gage Park
continued support of our Marshall's Band Thu Jul 30 Historical Society
£ A Rain date... Thu Aug 6 Historical Society
ref_: BLRE FOCE Rain daté... Thu Aug 13 Historical Society
Series. Note: all concerts begin at 7:30pm

T he Washburn University Symphonic Band,

Percussion Ensemble,

Jazz Ensembles,

and other groups give free concerts during the school year. ¥ ou can
dress casually for these fine programs, given in the com fort of
White Concert Hall on the W U. campus. The W.U. Music Dept.
will be glad to place your name on their concerts mailing [ist if you
will call 231-1010, ext. 1511.

LLoyd Wood burn




